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A NEW OFFICE FOR YOU
SALEM'S NEWEST OFFICE RENTALS READY SOON

First class street level rentals Modern building air conditioned All util
ities and Janitorial aervlcea included In reasonable rentaL scneauie.
Rental units available in all aires up to (.000 Sq. Ft. In on! unit. Off
street parking available adjacent to building Close to Ltpman Wolfe
and Meier & Frank Stores In heart of Salem's downtown area. Avail-
able in 60 to 80 days. For full Information see Dick Schmidt, sales,
man. Evening ph.

SIZZLING BARGAINS!!
Here are the hottest buys in Salem'i used car market Yes, the
prices are LOW but the quality of each car is HIGH. Our
used cars are checked, inspected and put in top shape before
they go on sale. BUY NOW AND SAVEI

'50 FORD V-- 8 TUDOR . . . . . . $795
HERE'S THE FINEST BUV IN TOWN AT THE PRICE. IT HAS RADIO,
HEATER, EXCELLENT MOTOR AND IS VERY CLEAN I

AND NELSON,

REALTORS
J5A0 South Commercial St.

'53 MERCURY $2195
sedan, nicely equipped

with beautiful green, low
mileage, 1 owner.

'48 CHEVROLET $595
sedan, with sparkling black

finish and white sidewalls. Load-
ed.

46 BUICK $495
sedanette, R&H, good rub

ber, recently overhauled, very
clean!

Ti. . JBPf H ill r "fl felJty

HOOVER SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 bdrms., ranch style home. This attrac CANDALARIA MOTORStive home is 2 yrs. old and offers 1338 so., ft. floor space. Liv. rm. with
fireplace, din. rm., Ige. kitchen with brVfst, nook. Hdwd. floors, car-

peting In liv. rm. and din. rm. and many other fine features. Price
13,500. CALL H. K. LAVMON. ... 2645 S. COMMERCIAL

'51 CHEVROLET STYLELINE
NEED TO EXPAND? Here's your answer In this attractive home

DELUXE SEDAN. RADIO,
LOW MILEAGE. VERY CLEAN.

with ige. unfinished attic suitaoie ior z more Darms. liv. rm. witn
fireplace, din. rm., Ige kitchen with brkfst space, full bath with show-
er. Hdwd. floors throughout. Auto, oil F.A. furnace, single attached
garage. This la a good buy at 11.850. CALL J. X. LAW.

SPLENDID ENGLEWOOD HOME 3
rm.. din. rm., fireplace, hdwd. firs., full basmt.. auto-o- ll hent, fenced
yard, partial brick front, excellent condition thruout. 112.500. Owner
moving to Portland and would trade ior similar home there. CALL
RICHARD E. CRABENHORST.

MR. INVESTOR Here Is a business

LEONARD SAYS:
HE'S NOT GIVING AWAY ANYTHING

BUT CARS AND AT THESE PRICES '
THEY'RE PRACTICALLY GIFTS! .

SPECIALS! SPECIALS!

or as a ' security investment, corner lot in excellent Dusmess area.
3 story bldg., well leased, approx. 08 x 100 lot. Income $953 per month.
Price 79,500. CALL C. L. GRABENHORST.

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evenings it Sundays call Salesmen

Law, H. K. Laymon

'47 PONTIAC SEDAN
'46 FORD "6" SEDAN $195
48 PACKARD SEDAN, RADIO, HEATER, VERY

CLEAN. BE SURE AND DRIVE THIS ONE ONLY $495

m COLBATH'S
'

REAL ESTATE ATTRACTIONS.
YOU WON'T LIKE IT!

'49 Nash adn -
'47 Chev. Tudor Sdn.
'4B Ford sdn.
'49 Fly. coupa, clean.
'41 Chev. sdn, 4145

VOU'LL LOVE ITI Nearing completion
room home. Located in soutn saiem close 10 scnoois. noman one

Inside utility rm. forced air oil heat. ACT FAST ON THIS ONE.
TOTAL PRICE IS JUST 11,500. GOOD TERMS. Let "KIG" KIGGINS
how you this fine home NOW. Eve. ph., slm.,

SAY, FOLKS, WE HAVE FORTY MORE CARS FROM $40 ON

UP. SEE AND DRIVE HERE BEFORE YOU BUY ELSEWHERE.

LEONARD'S USED CARSHAVE YOU TWENTY MINUTES
TO SPARE? Just takes a little time

bedroom home with lovelv bain, nice large Kiicnen. muiiy room,
garage. Big deep lot. THIS IS A TRUE BARGAIN for S5.500. POSSIBLE
$950 down to right party.

CLAUSTROPHOBIA?
NOPE, this Isn't a patent medicine plug. It'a just that we want to tell you

about mis Dig roomy corner 101 who many iuvei.v .m uus, nui auu
fruit trees, cane and strawberries, garden space. Cozy
home, garage, work shop and patio. PRICF.D AT ONLY $8500 TERMS.
Will trade for acreage. See MRS. OGLESBEE, slm.. eve. ph.

JUST A ROTTEN BARGAIN
IN A HOUSE JUST ABOUT TO FALL

and great aeai or gooa rurnuure intiuaru. iwu
MAKE SOME MONEY FIXING THIS ONE UP WHILE YOU LIVE
IN IT. TOTAL PRICE $3900. TERMS 500 down and $40 per month.
EVE. PH.

BARN RED BUY
FOR LARGER FAMILY. THIS IS A HOT BARGAIN FOR 750 DOWN.

Four large bedrooms, hardwood floors, big light roomy kitchen all
modern, wired for electric range, electric water heater. Basement with
utility room. Suburban, aBbut t milea out. TOTAL PRICE 69S0. EVE.
PH.

THIS IS THE ONIONS.

707 Houses For Renl
LOVELY HOME, a rooms

JifSi. m Dearbo"- - Keiier? Ph.

' e!dHLHs.KSi;COompl't,l, furol,h"--

1 lveDI5?i!HM "pusE .t iTerSTiTi

S!rVM. HOyE Wth fireplace at
2r. .... ft 1 1 Wock, East.

''j'"'' nu
2 BEDROOM modern home. $60 permonth... Pi, .n a-

modern, range it refrig

FURN., 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt., ga- -
rage. 949 N. Winter. Ph.

CLEAN, furnished house,
o ngj rmuauq no

2 BEDRM unfurn.
7

house, attached
.-. srevi, DO, AISO 1

edr. unfurn. house $55. No pets.
Ji ml, E. 4575 State. Ph.
35652,

CLEAN. FURN. cottage, garage, util- -

Hazel Ave
-- BDRM. house, wired for range.
"uo. ilwci acnooi.
BEDROOM house. Dsn V. 17th 5iT

house on Skyline Rd. $37
,u.

house, close in, newly dec- -
u. nmo. neai. aoa. tall

BDRM., full basement with garage.Close in. Call
., elec. heat, elec. range.w mo. mne out on Salem-Dall-

highway.
LARGE 3 room house with utility

room, ou circulator, convenient
shopping. Ph.

SMALL house. Mdrn... util
uy garage, on ore, wired for elect
range, liaraen space, 1970 Kapphahn Ave.

FURN. Duplex, garage.
Aqutia. sjo. rn.

FURN. cottage, $40. Couple
oniy. u. c Anaresen, tuw Lancast-
er.

1353 St COM'L. unfurn. home
except stove tc refrig. Ph.

house, garage, good loca
tion, eves or weex enas.

1 BEDROOM In court. Stove and re
frig. $39.50. Inquire gas station
comer Lee and Mission.

CLEAN, furnished, 1 bdrm. home. W.
oaiem. izii jmgewaier.

ALMOST NEW 2 bdrm. house. Auto
matic heat, elect, range, hdwd.
floor. Insulated. 2234 Maple Ave.

2 MOD. houses, 2 bdrms each, elec.
aren welcome, $35, $45 mon. 2855
Evergreen.

2 BEDROOM home, partly purnlshed
or uniurnisnea. iuiu n. am.

CARPETED furn. home.
Attached garage. $37.50. Ph.

3 ROOMS. 2nd floor, separate en
trance, heat and bath. 2 blocks from
down town' and capitol. Ph.

1 ROOM furnished cabin. Gentle
man. Phone

NEW court, atove and
refrig. furnished, adults, $50. Ph.

House partly furnished. Walk home
tor luncn. rn.

UNFURNISHED house.
Rent 840. Inquire at 870 K. 18th St.

MODERN apt. for rent.
Adults. Ph.

ONE BEDROOM house in West Sa
lem. $35. Phone

RENT or lease. New hse., no
peta, refer. 870.

UNFURNISHED house.
Rent, $40. Inquire at 970 N. 16th st.

FOR RENT 1 bedroom house, with
garage, ivorin. rn. ,iojo.

450 S. WINTER. $42.50 range and oil
heater. 1 bedroom, garage.
Call Ed I.ukinbeal. Realtor.

furnished home. Walking
distance, aoutn. fn.

1 BEDRM. duplex with store room.
No cnuoren. norm utsi, ita per
month. Ph.

furn house. Couple only.
No pets. Ph. or

4 RM. UNFURN. coltaRC. Elec. heat,
elec. range. 744 N. Capitol.

NICE UNFURN. court cot.
tage, range, walking dlst. rn.

708 Farms, Tracts For Renl

SMALL farm. mod. house, barn, other
buildings. Renter may nuy ma-

chinery. Phone

709 Wanted to Renl

WANTED Outstanding Auto Club
from Salem wouia lute to rent
double garage or good barn to use
as club nouse and work shop. Rent
must be reasonaole. Phone
ask for Gary.

710 Wanted to Renl. Houses

OIL company employee and family
needs Delierman average 4 ui
bedroom house. References. Phone

BUSINESS couple, no children, want
2 or 3 bdrm. unfurn. nouse Dy
10. Must have dining room, fire-

place, garage, forced air furnace,
good location. I'ust be good. Ph.

days. Sun. and eve.

1 OR home, reliable party.
Ph.

714 Business Rentals

OFFICE building, 3425 Portland Rd.
Phone

LEASE BUILDING 4.000 sq. ft.' on
corner lot 70x100. 2105 ratrgrounas
Rd. Ph.

KOO Real Estate

$51.41 PER MO.
Buys a brand new home

with a very rcasonanie aown pay-
ment. Plastered and hardwood
floors. Attarhed garage. Paved St.
Close to bus line.

Poultryman Special
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
on this good buv.

LOW DOWN payment. We can help
you witn aown payment, wny rem
when it's so easy to ownt Come
In and talk it over.

SUMMERS, REALTORS
1725 State St. Ph.

BY OWNER, lovely 1 BR. home In
Aianorin uaraens. Tile nam, an
hardw. firs., att. gar., utll., patio,
fenced yard. Bus by door. $10,250.
Ph. for appt.

500 DOWN
Neat, clean shake home on bus line.

Extra lot, $6,500.
11.000 DOWN

S bedroom shake, 3 yrs. old, ww
carpeting, fireplace. $P.7ao.

RANCH TYPE
3 bedrooms, two baths, double ga

rage, near school, large lot. $3,000
down. Bal. like rent.

SEAL REALTY
Day ft eve. Ph.

HOME WITH Income, large living
ruom, dining room. oeoroom,
breakfast nook It kitchen. Base-
ment. Beautiful yard, furnished
apt, upstairs. 17.000. Tel.

PRICE CUT!!
Older but good home.

Play room in basement. Oil heat.
Automatic dish washer. Disposal.
Price 18.950. Was 1S.9S0.

A DANDY BUY
Fine home In Clear Lake commu

nity with one bedroom and den.
Fireplace. Garage. Good lot.

Insulated. Only $5,300.
LOW DOWN POSSIBLE

Make your offer on down payment
on tnu nome. Fireplace,
Good lot, In city south. Garage.
Near bus. Price $7,150.

RAMSEY. REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Office

EVC or or
CHOICE LOCATION, by owner,

4 bedrooms, oil furance.
Formica cabinet tops In kit. $10,
500.

BY OWNER, newly redec-
orated, ready to move Into, base-
ment, furnace, fireplace. Bush Dlst.
$6500. terms. Call eve.

BY OWNER 3 bdrma., fireplace,
garage, electric heat, TV

aerial. Completely furnished. $6,000
aown. rn. itm a. cummer
St.

WANTS NEW HOME
Hat 3 small RENTAL houaei on one

lot, In business tone. Income $75.00
per mo. To trade In as part pay-
ment. For particulars call Mr.
Johnson.

ED D. POTTER,
REALTOR

315 S. High St. Ph. or

808 Lots For Sale
BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St.

between Liberty and High. Phone
or

810 Farms- - Acroagd For Sale

POULTRY farm-1- 8'i A. Full eauio-
Ded 3 brooder houses, shelters.
room for 2,000 hens. House with
modern conveniences, i0,ow, rn.
siiverton

2 ACRES NORTH
Mostly furn. home with

iirepi., 3 yrs. oia. uooa cnicken
nouse. aouoie gar. sanay joam
soil with some atrawberrles and
fruit trees. Out Kelzer way. 18400.

ART MADSEN, REALTY
132S State Ph. or

812 Exchanges Real Estate

WANT TO TRADE 1853 Jaujtar
Sports hard-to- p Roadster witn

.000 miles. Will take lots, acreage
or home In trade. Colbath ves.
Ph.

RESTAURANT $500 DN. OR TRADE
Will take car, trailer house or real

estate. Equipped and ready to go.
Only $1!)50.
ALLEN C. JONES. REALTOR

1.11 N, High. eve,
OWNER will trade

home, northeast Portland, for aim-li-

home here. Call during day,

SELL ALL OR PART of close In
acreage. About IVt A. with nice
3 bdrm. home, berries and fruit.
Terms arranged. Take small trade.

JOE NOONCHESTER
Real Eatst

1503 N. Cottage - Day or Eve.

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

SPECIAL SALE
1031 Chrysler Windsor Dlx. 4- -

Dr. Verv clean, low mile-
age. Only WW

1961 Chevrolet two-to- finish.
very clean 9 895

MEIER MOTORS
3024 S. Com'l St.

ISS1 CHEV. deluxe. R It H

powerghde. Good condition. Will
take older car In trade. Ph.

1953 DODGE V-- CORONET SDN
Will sell equltv 1375 to responsible
party. Call

Business Directory

CAPITOL BtddlnK Mattrer."
Full line. New mattrcsaes.

Phone 3 4W.il.

nuiximziNo
BuTidn.ine;. clearing roans, ponds
D-- carryall. V. Iluikey, Ph

DRESSMAKING
SPRING outfits styled to Individualize

yOU. tXp. qreni.nri. nr.,,
NLRBKRV SCHOOL
FINE'S Fairyland nursery school. 355

Mission, rn

Painting tt paper hamlng. Tret
estimates. 857 Shipping.

PUMP service on all makes
water systems. Brownie Valdcr.

PRUNING - SPRAYING

Pruning & spravir.g. Insured op-
erator L. W. Caudle. Ph.

SF.PTIC TANKS

Sewer, septic tank, drains clean-
ed. Sewer Service.
Phone
Mike's Septic Service Tanks
cleaned. Drooler cleans sewers,
drain. Phone
Hamel'i septic tanks clesned. line
service. Guaranteed work. Phona

.

702 Sleeping Rooms, Board

PLEASANT ROOM for gentleman1050 Norway. Ph.
NEWLY decorated, nriunt.

Gentleman. 885 N. Sununer. Phi

WILL ROOM and board elderly ladyIn private home.
PLEASANT room, 1 block from Poit

"n'ra. uao rerry at.
fil rirrDINn Dnnu ..cnuemsn.OuUldt entrance. 14.00 wk Ph

NICE light alecpinc room. 1040 N
Cottage.

LARGE beautiful furn. rm. Gentle'
...a., miij. YVIOier.

CLEAN, quiet, near state buildings
PhOP2!r49d'"' lreakfiult Privilege.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen f.ciliUVe
For 1 or 2. 754 Terry St.

705 Apartment! For Rent
SMALL furn. apt. Private bath. All

. ji .a. iouage
ROOMS and bath furn. Steam

heated. Ph.
ROOMS, bath, ground floor. 'i.

335. 1173 4th. Phone

nicely furnished upstairsapartment. 708 N. CommerclaL
Phone

NI?R:Y ur.n' apt. Close in,840 N. Cottage.
MODERN unfurn. court apt. Garagebus by door.

furn. flat, garage, adults.
reference. Ph. alter 1 p.m.

I BDRM. LARGE unfurn. Close in.
Eve. & Sun. Days

MODERN fumi6hed court apt1065 Madison. Ph.
apt. furn., utll. 60. 260 N.

12th. Ph.
3 LARGE furnished rooms and bath,

all utilities furn. Child welcome.
Ph.

QUIET, cozy, furnished, ideal for
night workers, couples or bach-
elors. Phone

LARGE, well-fur- apt., 2nd
floor. Laundry facilities. $30.
Adults, no pets. 2164 Maple.

FURN. apartment, bath, laun-dr-

near State Hospital. Ph.
RMS., Hollywood. Range, oil atove,
ground floor. $30.

MODERN apt., south. Water
paid. Quiet & conveniently lo- -

- cated. $30. Ph.
YES, bring your child. 3 nicely furn.

rooms and bath, private. Hcfrig.,
elec. range, fine neighborhood,near bus, stores, schools. 200 S.
52nd. Ph.

FURN. small basement apt.. Holly
wood, $26 . 1990 McCoy.

well furnished. Close in.
Call 158 S. Cottage.

furn. apt. Priv. bath. 705 N.
Liberty. Ph.

furn. Private bath, utilities
furn. Close-I- Ph.

VERY NICE apts. Furn.
and unfurn. Water, range, refrig.furn. Inquire 820 N. 14th.

VERY NICE furn. Inquire1656 S. 13th St.
ATTRACTIVE front unfurn. apt.

Clean, private entrance, bath. Ph.'

t ROOMS, unfurnished except range.
Private bath and entrance. 2
blocks from Capitol and down
town. 205 S. Winter. Ph.

VERY NICE duplex, partlyfurn. Auto, laundry, garage. Ph.
See at 3262 Livingston.

furn. apt. Close in. Heat, lights
and water furn. $35. 340 Union St.

FURN. APT. private entrance." Util-
ities furn. Close-i- 248 D St.

I ROOMS furnished, walking dis-
tance, 450 S1Capitol.

furnished apt. with bath,
$.w. Fn.

apt. for rent. 4 blocks S. of
Ijdd & Bush bank. 310 Bellevue
St. Evenings & Sundavs.

FlTRN. SINGLE & double apt. 444
N. Cottage. Ph.

FURN. 3 rm. apt. At utilities. Private
bath it entrance. 690 Union. Ph.

furn. apt. Private bath. 3235
Portland Rd.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 650 N. Summer

furnished apartment, second
floor, for 1 or 2 women. $28. Utll-Itl-

pd. 1580 Center St.
MOD. UNFURN. court cottage,

walk dlst. Ph.
COURT APT Beautifully decorated.

3 rooms and bath, furn. or un-

furnished. TV, parking, laundry.
Inquire 1348 S. 12th.

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30. Private
h.nh 1!KB North Com'l.

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt.
Within 5 blocks of down town. $3
per month. Ph. 444 N. Cot-
tage

Furnished Court Apt
with, garage, $55. Close In on No.
Com'l Ph. or

FOR RENT. Furnished 1 bedroom
apartment. Ph.

CLEAN 1 rm. furnished apt. Util-
ities furn. $24.00. Ph. 2261
Hftzel Ave.

NICE furn. apts. Close in.
Private bath, $35 to $55 per month,
lnq. 1595 N. Cottage.

PRIVATE 3 room couiv apt. Clean,
furn., $45. Adults. 3360 Portland Rd.

modern furn. ccurt apt.
$55. Ph.

I RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553 State.

apt., unfurn., steam heat.
$50. Ph. after 4 p.m. 2153
S. Cornl. St.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
Private entrance, hath. Utilities
furnished. 419 S. 19th.

FURNISHFD apartments. Close-t-

Ph. 325 S. Winter.
THIS IS ITI PERFECT FOR COUPLE

3 room house, without a mouse
Bus by door, close to store-Pri- ced

real low, furnished for show.
Call today, enjoy living this

way .

ATTRACTIVE-H-
eat, lit floor, prl"

ent. also, bachelor apt. 1411 Court

707 Houses For Rent

SMALL economical home. N. 17th.
2 pleasant rooms, full bath. $25.

1 407.

4 ROOM furn. modern houe. 1352
Lee $45 a mo. Inq. 3148 Lee. Phone

2 BDRM. house. 1070 Oxford, $65

per mo. Call
EXCELLENT 3 B. R. home. H. W.

floor, fireplace. B'ment. creek lot,
bus at door, close in South $68 50.
B. M. Mason. RltPh3.B84l.

home. cine to shopping
center. 1470 Chemeketa. Inquire
2R8 N. 17th.

to shsre small home.
Business girl or trarher preferred.
Expenses reas.4-l97- after 6.

NF.W 1IOUSF. 2 hdrmj. F.lec. Heat.
Pavrd street Close In, North.
adultjPh.

JBDRM. HOME for renT Will NJith.
J ROOM furnished collate. 2128

Mvrtle Ave. ,

WILL LEASE new 3 bedrm. home.
Unfurn. 8100 month. Ph. !.

FURNISHED 1 bedroom. Near High- -

land Ave. bus. school. 3 6810.

emnr-nna- 9 strnnnooM unfurn
ts'icd home, double c.irare. large
lot. northeast corner i.anrssirr w

Market. $5. Ph. or

ing those ana Tnore can oe raisea on m ueauuim iiui iii buwuiuoi,
place with creek (CAN IRRIGATE FROM IT). Clean spotless

home with two bedrooms, bath, living rm, large kitchen, util ty
rm. garage and chicken house. PRICED RIGHT AT $7450. TERMS. Wlfl
trade for acreage norm, acr, aino. uumum, -- im. f

TnATirci A PP1?A fiVS AWn TRAITES

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
FEDERAL GI k THA MTGS.

$4950 FULL PRICE
In the Leslie Dlst. Completely re-

modeled. Very clean ana modern.
An exceptionally good value.
Terms. (Call for RAY GRIMMETT,
eve. ph. Sim.)

THIS IS NOT A
MISPRINT

Iff really true. Modern 0 monthi old
3 bedroom home and they are all
on one floor. Oil forced air heat.
Insulated. Weather-strippe- Ga-

rage i;nd lawn. Full price ii only
S9D50. (Call for RAY GRIMMETT,
eve. ph. Sim.)

$6000 IS ALL
We are asking for this '3 bedroom

home in Falrmount Dlst. Only 4

yrs, old. Out of state owner wants
to sell badly. Insulated. Pvd. St.
Garage. In good condition. Terms
If desired. Call for MR. CRAW-FOR-

eve. ph. Sim.)
COMPARE THIS

WITH ANY HOME
And you'll be surprised at the

value. It's brand new. Owner
transferred. Forced air pil fur
nace. Modern fireplace. Excep-
tionally nice area. Birch trim. Sep.
utility room. Bus by door. Very
roomy. Full price only $12,250.
(Call for RAY GRIMMETT, eve.
ph. Sim.)
VERY CUTE AND

COZY
One you'll be proud to show your

friends. Just like new. Oil heat.
Lots of bulltlns. Built by one of
Salem's most dependable builders.
Insulated. Inside city. Stone throw
from school. Full price only $9500.
(Call for MR. HARE, eve. ph.

Sim.)
HOW'S YOUR
EYESIGHT?

We think ours was very good when
we Inspected this home and con-
cluded it's a dandy. Shiny new 3
bedrooms all on one floor. Forced
air oil heat. Fireplace. City water.
New dlst. Full price only $10,500.
Liberal terms If desired. (Call for
MR. HARE, eve. ph. Sim.)

TAVERN
Located In a very prosperous com

munity. Kent on mag. is oniy sou.
No overhead. You couldn't miss on
this one. All equipment; Bar, Pool
Table, Shuffle Board. Complete for
onlv $12,000. Terms arranged to
right party. (Call for N. G. "DAN"
ISAAK. eve. ph. Sim.)

IF YOU'RE A
MECHANIC

Here's one you'll like. Well equip-
ped. Repair shop with all the ma-

chinery and tools you need. Rent
on bids. Is only $40 per mo. In
very prosperous town. Full price
for everything only 700O. (Call
for N. G. "DAN" ISAAK, eve. ph.

Sim.)
THE .UNUSUAL

10 ACRES
Yes. this la one you'll be proud to

own. Has an exceptionally good
home with a full basement. Built
In 1842. Very good soli. Good barn.
Chicken house. Att. 2 car garage.
School bus by door. Good well.
The price Is only $10,900. Terms.
Call for MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph.

Sim.)

34TH ACRE
With modern smaller home that Is

In good condition. Att. garage.
Chicken house. New rabbit barn.
.1 . . J J f (1 . I i: f rr,A

famMy orchard. Near Salem. Full
only eouu. lur in,frice eve. ph.

MASTODONS DIED
HERE

It's true. Many bones have been
found on the 25 acre tract near
Sllverton. Unlimited Irrigation wa-
ter. 15 acres seeded pasture. Good
7 room modern home with base-
ment. 42 by 40 barn, ear school.
Good value at $14,500. (Call for
MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

FHA''! CONVFJJTIONAL MTGS..
20 VR.

FEDERAL GI MTGS.. 20 YR.
LICENSED ALSO IN WASH, it

IDAHO

AL ISAAK CO.
Office Phones or

3035 Portland Road

If no answer, can

L. RM.. D. Rm., Ige. kitchen, part
Dasemcni, nice curnci hh.
This home Is very clean.

rtrnTTX'cinP crHnni. TitST.
Very neat 2 bdrm. home with at

tached far., hdw. urs., on r.
furnace. $7500. fi50 down.

2 bdrm. home. I rm., fireplace.
Klicnen, Dasemcni, wn

T n Tirml
John J. Dann, Realtor
415 N. High Phone

801 Business Opoflunltiei

FOR SALE the busiest little res
taurant In town, jj stoois, dwuh.
Low rent. Terms, rn.

MODERN service station for lease.
Located In lasr growing secuun
Salem. Must have approximately
$1,000 to handle. For further Infor-

mation phone

802 Business Property
BUSINESS CORNER, 100x100. Ph.

Walt Socolofsky, Real Es-

tate.

806 Houses For Sale)

GOOD HOME VALUES
3 bdrm home. Basement, auto, oil
furn., good location. Owner leaving
cltv. Priced to sell. $7000. 2 bdrm.
home. Liv. rm., din. rm. Only $5500.
Geo. Aldenn. Ritr.. 0 S. Com'l.
Ph. Eve.

BY OWNER house, refrig.
washer, oil cir. large lot. for build
ing rentals. $.W!0 qalck sale. I5B0
uellevue aiier a.

ST. VINCENT
DISTRICT

$1,000 dn. New home. At.
tached plastered garage, oil heat,
2230 Hazel Ave.

3 BEDROOMS lame living room,
attic, 70'xl70' lot. 3 years old. Musi
sell. You make an ofler. aso Ken:
wood Ave, at 4 Corners.

FORSALE. Furnished 2 bdrm. house.
Small down pavroent. Ph.

HAVE TO SELL
That is the time to buy Owner leav-

ing cltv. Must sell his large
home. Ltv. rm . din. rm. Dest

of construction. Insulated and
weathersttipped. TJfe time alum-
inum mdinB. Como. roof. Here is
a low Home appraised at

i:V0. You can have this qualttv
home for only fi0o with a looo
dn. pvmt. Located Salem Heights
Ave. If vou want the furnt?hlnf
we can make a real deal hut ynu'l
have to art fast In this bargain.
Call Dtrk Severln.

MADSEN REALTY CO.
1328 Slate St.. Dial Eves

OWNER TRANSFERRED
New 3 bdrm. home, fireplace, di-

nette, large kltrhen. attached gar-- a.

Will sell furn. or unfurn. Has
TV. automatic washer, dryer. Pr.

FAIRMOUNT HILL-I7- WI John St.
New 1 bdrms. dayllRht basement.
Recreation room, oatio. 2 fire-

places, separate dM. Karaite. Pj
bath. Would consider lot In trade.

ll.SftO. Ph.

APPROX i ACRE with

i

!: I

i i
i
i

80 ACRES'ON AUMSV1LLE HIGHWAY

Phone

nice bdrms., 1 down and 1 up, liv.

bldg. especially suited for retirement

this lovely ranch style three-be- d

out to lee this dandy buy In two- -

DOWN, Yet. It Is livable and has

and It soon will be time lo be plant

shaku home tnd variety fruit, tingle

with live creek end four bedroom
-- -

. ,
HIGHWAY. Tnr oeoroom moo- -

nouaea. wm ---
!-

FILES. NO OBLIGATION TO BUY

Or SALESMEN

808 Houmi For Sal

man K THURCH 8T.
Completely furnished 2 bedroom

home In the best ol condition.
!ri.i f,,r older couple or rental
Investment. Small lot. Wnen you
art it you know It Is real buy
at J,7litl. ijown psymrni ei.ww,
balanct 130 per month.

187.1 COURT ST.
If you can use a lovely old home In

jtood condition this desirable loca-
tion should appeal to you. 4 bed-
rooms, den. I'i baths, oil heat it
fireplace. Some oak floors. Full,
hldh dry with outside
entrance. The large cieek lot has
a well kept farden Garage. First
time on market. $7,000 makes this
a wonderful barftam. 17,800 all fur-
nished. Terms ran be arranged.
Call Dick Severln.

Madsen Realty Co.
' IW Statt St. Tel Eve.

modern nome, utuu, '-

ONLY 110.000 for all.
34 ACRES NEAR SILVERTON ON

em home, 2 large hen or lurtcey
trade.

1:1

If
s

1'J

4

I

1

IS BUSINESS BAD?
NO--IT IS BOOMING. COLPATK LAND CO. HAS SOLD OVER 12?0J0

SAW FAITH IMT
PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE, WE HAVE BUYERS FOR ALL
TYPES OF REAL ESTATE.

vnn r.AT.TWE'LL HAUL

375 8. Lancaster

BUY
QUALITY

WITH CONFIDENCE

AT

Loder Bros.
'93 OLDS S88 2 DR. . ...$2795
52 OLDS 88 CONV. ...$2795
52 OLDS S88 2 DR. . ..$2395
'SI OLDS 98 SDN. . ..$1995
80 OLDS 98 SDN. ..$1595
'49 OLDS 98 SDN. ..$1095
'48 OLDS 76 SDN. ..$ 695

'47 OLDS 68 2 DR ..$ 345
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